Wielkopolskie Rozgrywki Ptywackie 2025
Poznan, 21.2. - 10.10.2025

Konkurencja 206
2025.10.10 - 10:34

Dziewczat, 100m zmienny

9-10 lat
Lista startowa

Serialz4

2 KRASOWSKA Irena
3 NOSKE Amelia

4 KARKUT Marcelina
5 SIUPA Karina

6 SROKA Kalina

Seria2z4

0 KUBIAK Weronika
LEMPASZAK Maja

GORZELANCZYK Gabriela

1

2

3 MATKOWSKA Laura
4 MARCINEK Anna

5 BAKUNOWA Emilia

6 SZMAGAJ Nadia

7 JANKOWSKA Liliana
8 GORNIAK Maja

9 RABIEGA Nina

Seria3z4

o

KUCA Julia
NOGALSKA Maja
MOSCICKA Antonina

POSZWA Helena
WIAZ Anna
BRZEZINSKA Marta
KRZYWIAK Lidia
LATKA Lena

9 MILIK Martyna

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

Seria4z4

LEOPOLD Martyna

PRZYBYtA Karolina
PYSZ Oliwia
FAFEREK Julia
PRZYBYLA Kaja

LESZKOWSKA Emilia
MALICKA Marta
JURAK Antonina

©CoOo~NOUr~,WNPEO

WLODARCZAK Hanna

SWIATKOWIAK Kalina

SPIACZKA Aleksandra

Rok ur.
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UKS Sportowiec Oborniki
UKS Sportowiec Oborniki
UKS Sportowiec Oborniki
UKP "Rekin" Konin

UKS Sportowiec Oborniki

Ktp "Posejdon" Konin

KU AZS UAM SP 67 Poznan
Ktp "Posejdon" Konin

KTP Iskra Konin

KS Warta Poznan

IUKS Jedynka Poznan

KTP Iskra Konin

KU AZS UAM SP 67 Poznan
KS Warta Poznan

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn

Ks Waterpolo Poznan

UKS Sportowiec Oborniki

KS Warta Poznan

KS Warta Poznan

ORKA Szamotuty

Uks Cityzen

KTP Iskra Konin

KS Warta Poznan

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn

Gminny Klub Ptywacki 7 Zdr6j Trzebnica

Uks Cityzen

KS Warta Poznan

TP Zielona Géra

KS Warta Poznan

MUKS "TUREKIn ptywa"

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn

Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn

KS Warta Poznan

KU AZS UAM SP 67 Poznan

UKS ,,HS" Team Kryty Basen Ktodzko

1:46.64
1:45.26
1:45.00
1:43.79
1:42.11
1:42.93
1:44.45
1:45.23
1:45.38
1:48.10

1:39.19
1:38.00
1:36.11
1:33.05
1:16.84
1:26.72
1:33.61
1:37.05
1:38.00
1:40.75

Splash Meet Manager, 11.82872

Registered to Michat Derewecki
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